

AMENDMENTS TO LR3CA

Introduced by Lowe, 37.

- 1           1. On page 2, line 3, strike "Forty-four and one-half", show as  
2 stricken, and insert "Thirty"; in line 8 strike "Forty-four and one-  
3 half", show as stricken, and insert "Fifty"; and in line 24 strike "One",  
4 show as stricken, and insert "Ten".